FT425001 HAO
Free creation made in a play of textures, entirely hand-knotted in Nepal: hemp loops and different
wool textures cross and mix to create this joyful composition in homage to Polynesian weaving.
FT425001 - Corde Pierre Frey
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Nepalese hand-knot
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 86 % Wool - 14 % Hemp
DENSITY 80 knots/sq.ft
PILE Cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Mat - Sculpted
NUMBER OF COLORS 8
PILE HEIGHT 25.00 mm, 8.00 mm, 6.00 mm, 9.00
mm, 15.00 mm
0.24 inch, 0.31 inch, 0.98 inch, 0.35
inch, 0.59 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 26.00 mm
1.02 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 13.43 oz/ft²
NOTES 100% handmade
Craft manufacturing
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
1 Colors
FT425001
Corde